
                                  V6_1150126 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2026 心血管國際研討會系列活動：3/26(四)~3/28(六) 
 

 EP LIVE Demonstration：115 年 3 月 26 日(星期四) 

 地點：第二醫療大樓 3 樓心導管室 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 全院演講：115 年 3 月 27 日(星期五) 

 地點：第五醫療大樓本院 5F 國際會議廳 

 

 

 

 

 

 Coronary LIVE Demonstration：115 年 3 月 27 日(星期五) 

 地點：第二醫療大樓 3 樓心導管室 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 國際研討會日期：115 年 3 月 28 日 (星期六)  AM 8:00-PM 17:30 

 研討會地點：奇美醫學中心 第五醫療大樓 5F 國際會議廳 

 主辦單位：奇美醫學中心 

 協辦單位：台灣介入性心臟血管醫學會 

 各大醫學會、醫事繼續教育積分申請中 

Time T o p i c Operator 

08:30-11:30 
Leadless and Dual-Physiologic Pacemakers 
Case 

 
Dr. Wei-Chieh Lee 
Chi Mei  Medical Center 

Dr. Yuet-Wong Cheng  
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 

Time T o p i c Speaker 

07:30-08:0 Cardio Oncology 
Dr. Ng Choon Tat  

National Heart Center Singapore 

Time T o p i c Operator 

08:30-10:30 Coronary  case  1  
Dr.Yoshifumi Kashima  

Sapporo Cardiovascular Clinic 

10:30-12:00 PAOD  case  1  

Dr.Ko Young Guk  

Yonsei University  

Severance Hospital 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Time T o p i c Operator Speaker Moderator 

08:00-08:30 

(30min) 
簽 到 

08:30-08:40 

(10min) 

Opening remarks 
Introduction 
 合照留影 

陳志成 副院長 Chi Mei  Medical Center  

邱仲慶 董事   Chi Mei Medical Center  

林宏榮 院長   Chi Mei Medical Center 

合影交流 

08:40-08:50 

(10min) 

心動三十   

奇美心臟血管發展與新願景 
陳志成 副院長 Chi Mei  Medical Center 

 

08:50-09:25 

(35min) 

09:25-10:00 

(35min) 

心動節奏   

 A New Revolution：Dual-Energy 

Technollgy Is Transforming AF Treatmet 

 A New Era of Heart Rhythm Care：Leadless  

 

Dr. Usman R. Siddiqui 
Florida Cardiology, P.A. 

Dr. Yuet-Wong Cheng  

Queen Elizabeth Hospital 

鄭成泉 醫師 Chi Mei  Medical Center 

 

李威杰 醫師 Chi Mei  Medical Center 

10:00-10:10 Break 

10:10-10:35 

(25min) 

 

10:35-10:55 

(20min) 

10:55-11:20 

(25min) 

創瓣時代  

 A New Era in Structural Heart Disease 

Interventions 

 Mitral valve 

 Tricuspid Valve 

 

Dr. Lam, Cheung Chi Simon  

Queen Mary Hospital 

施志遠 醫師  

Chi Mei Medical Center 

宋思賢 醫師 

Taipei Veterans General Hospital 

殷偉賢 醫師  

Cheng Hsin General Hospital 

劉尊睿 醫師  

Taichung Veterans General Hospital 

吳南鈞 醫師  

Chi Mei Medical Center 

11:20-11:55 

(35min) 

11:55-12:30 

(35min) 

洞悉心聲   

 Cardio Oncology 

 
 Cardiomyopathy 

 

Dr. Ng Choon Tat  

National Heart Center Singapore 

張瑋婷 醫師   

Chi Mei Medical Center 

 

黃冠華 醫師  

Chi Mei Medical Center 

吳彥雯 醫師 

Far Eastern Memorial Hospital 

12:30-13:10 上午簽退．午餐 / 自由交流 

 

13:10-13:45 

(35min) 

13:45-14:25 

(40min) 

 

再啟脈動   

 What are we trying to achieve with 

debulking？ 

 CAD Rx & PAOD Rx 

 

Dr.Ko Young Guk  

Yonsei University Severance Hospital 

洪俊聲 醫師  

Chi Mei Medical Center 

李任光 醫師 
National Taiwan University Hospital  
 

蔡政廷 醫師 

MacKay Memorial Hospital 

14:25-15:00 

(35min) 

 

15:00-15:35 

(35min) 

心視界   

 How to achieve adequate calcium 

modification — the role of atherectomy 

devices in PCI? 

 Percutaneous coronary intervention (PCI) 

 

 

Dr.Yoshifumi Kashima  

Sapporo Cardiovascular Clinic 

Dr.Shoichi Kuramitsu  

Sapporo Cardiovascular Clinic 

 

曹殿萍 醫師 

Cheng Hsin General Hospital 

張其任 醫師  

Chang Gung Memorial Hospital 

15:35-15:45 Break 

 

15:45-16:20 

(35min) 

16:20-16:55 

(35min) 

重啟心能   

 LVAD Therapy in Advanced Heart Failure 

 Advancing Innovation in Heart Failure 

Management 

 

Dr.Hidetoshi Hattori 

Tokyo Women's Medical University 

廖家德 醫師  

Chi Mei Medical Center 

廖家德 醫師  

Chi Mei Medical Center 

許志新 醫師 

National Cheng Kung University Hospital 

16:55-17:00 
Closing 

陳志成 副院長 Chi Mei  Medical Center 

17:00~ 下午簽退．歸賦 


